Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

5. liga sk. B Holesov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 20. 9. 2017

Druzstvo z Y R P Skore Primér Body

1. Hrdobci2 6 6 0 0 2781 45550 26,5
2. Kopoga 6 3 0 3 2502 406,33 17,0
3. Southwork 6 3 0 3 2496 416,00 16,5
4. Reset 6 0 0 6 0 0,00 0,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Hrdobci2 6 6 0 0 2781 45550 26,5
2. Kopoga 6 3 0 3 2502 406,33 17,0
3. Southwork 6 3 0 3 2496 416,00 16,5
4. Reset 6 0 0 6 0 0,00 0,0
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AmaterskatbowlingoyarLiga;

Jméno
Kubis Miroslav
Miklik Roman
Strycek FrantiSek
Rolnik Tomas
KubiSova Katerina
Ponizil Zdenék
Stépan Petr
Tiefenbach Jaroslav
Teplicek Ladislav
Topicova Sarka

TuSerova Tereza

Druzstvo
Hrdobci 2
Southwork
Kopoga
Hrdobci 2
Hrdobci 2
Kopoga
Southwork
Southwork
Southwork
Kopoga
Kopoga

Prlimér
171,33
161,80
155,00
144,17
140,00
138,60
132,80
129,20
125,67
124,75
117,75
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P Skére
0 1028
0 809
0 775
2 865
1 840
3 693
3 664
3 646
1 377
2 499
2 471

Body
6,0
4,5
5,0
4,0
4,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

5. liga sk. B Holesov, 2017 - zapasy

Southwork 50 398 : 0 0,0 Reset Kopoga 0,0 390 : 501 5,0 Hrdobci?2
Stépan Petr 1,0 115 Ponizil Zdenék 167 165 1,0 KubiSova Katefina +8
Tiefenbach Jaroslav 1,0 149 Tuserova Tereza +8 100 170 1,0  Rolnik Tomas
Tepli¢ek Ladislav 1,0 134 Topi¢ova Sarka +8 123 166 1,0 Kubis Miroslav
Reset 0,0 0 : 389 5,0 Kopoga Hrdobci 2 3,5 437 : 431 1,5 Southwork
124 1,0 Ponizil Zdenék KubiSova Katefina +8 0,5 119 127 0,5 Miklik Roman
153 1,0  Strycek Frantisek Rolnik Tomas 130 145 1,0  Tiefenbach Jaroslav
112 1,0  Topitova Sarka +8 Kubi$ Miroslav 1,0 188 159 Stépan Petr
Kopoga 2,0 427 : 460 3,0 Southwork Reset 0,0 0 : 428 5,0 Hrdobci2
PoniZil Zdenék 129 203 1,0 Miklik Roman 135 1,0  Kubidova Katefina +8
Strycek Frantisek 1,0 169 145 Stépan Petr 137 1,0  Rolnik Tomas
TusSerové Tereza +8 1,0 129 112 Tiefenbach Jaroslav 156 1,0  Kubi$ Miroslav
Reset 0,0 0 : 522 5,0 Hrdobci?2 Kopoga 4,0 439 : 418 1,0 Southwork
163 1,0  Kubisové Katefina +8 Ponizil Zdenék 117 179 1,0  Miklik Roman
161 1,0  Rolnik Tomas Strycek Frantisek 1,0 180 120 Tiefenbach Jaroslav
198 1,0  Kubi$ Miroslav Tuserova Tereza +8 1,0 142 119 Tepli¢ek Ladislav
Hrdobci 2 4,0 427 : 392 1,0 Kopoga Southwork 50 394 : 0 0,0 Reset
Kubidové Katefina +8 1,0 119 100 Tuserova Tereza +8 Miklik Roman 1,0 146
Rolnik Tomas 134 158 1,0  Strycek Frantisek Stépan Petr 1,0 124
Kubi$ Miroslav 1,0 174 134 Topitova Sérka +8 Tepli¢ek Ladislav 1,0 124
Miklik Roman 1,0 154 139 Kubisové Katefina +8 156 1,0  Ponizil Zdenék
Tiefenbach Jaroslav 120 133 1,0  Rolnik Tomas 115 1,0  Strycek Frantisek
Stépan Petr 121 146 1,0  Kubi$ Miroslav 130 1,0 Topitova Sérka +8




